(EPHESIANS 2)

THE GIFT OF GRACE

WERE

LTI

CREATION (Borm)

(vl) “were dead”
(v2) “walked ... “
“disobedient™
(v3) “lusts”
“desires”
“Wl’ath”
(v5) “dead”
(v8) “not of yourselves”
(v9) “not of works”

(vl1) “Gentiles / uncircumcision”

(v12) “without Christ”
“aliens™
“strangers”

“no hope”
“without God”

(v13) “afar off”

(v15) “enmity”

(v17) “afar off”

(v19) “strangers”

“and foreigners”

Grace (salvation) is located “in Christ”

ARE

NOW <IN CHRIST”

RE-CREATION

(“Born again”)

(v1)
(v4)

(v5)
(v6)
W7
(v8)
(v10)

v13)

(v14)

(vle6)
(§2¥))

(v19)

(v21)

(v22)

faithful in Christ Jesus™

places in Christ”
in the beloved”

in one all things in Christ”
(v13) “In whom ye also trusted”
with that holy Spirit of promise”

(v3) “who has blessed us
(v4) “he has chosen us in him”

(v7) “in whom we have redemption”
(vll) “In whom also we have obtained an inheritance”
“in whom also afier that ye believed, ye were sealed
(v20) “which he wrought in Christ”

“quickened” (“made alive™)

G&mercy”

“quickened”
“raised up”
GGgrace59
“grace ... through faith”
“his workmanship”
“good works”

“walk in them”

“made nigh”

“made both one”

“in one body”
“access”

“fellow citizens”
“Sﬂiﬂts”

“of the household”

“all the building”
“an holy temple™

“an habitation of God”

(Ephesians 1) (v1) “to the saints ... and to the

with all spiritual blessings in heavenly
(v6) “he has made us acceptable
(v10) “might gather together



